LA carTA DEI VINI

Vini in bottiglia
Rosso
Piemonte:

Barolo docg
Le Terre, 2012/13

5dl

Venets:

Amarone docg

Salva Terra, 2012/13 39.—

Toscana:
Le Difese, Toscana igt
Tenuta San Guido, 2015/16

Villa Antinori rosso, igt
Marchese Antinori, 2014/15

Brunello di Montalcino docg
Castello Banfi, 2011/12

Gironia Biferno rosso doc, Riserva
Borgo di Colloredo, 2009/10

7.5dl

56.-

59.-

52.—-

48.—

69.—

49.-

Sassicaia
Bolgheri Sassicaia doc 2013/14

Tignanello
Antinori, 2013/14

Primitivo di Manduria
Sessantanni 60 anni dop
kFeudi di San Marzano, 2013/14

159.-

108.—-

647

Puglia
11 Falcone
Castel del Monte doc, Riserva, 2011

Sicilias
Regaleali Nero d’Avola doc
Tenuta Regaleali, 2015/16

Sardegna:
Cannonau di Sardegna doc, Riserva
Sella & Mosca, 2013/14

Bianco

Pinot grigio doc
Lageder, 2016/17

Sueggera:

St. Saphorin, Grand Crii
Reserve Blanche
Chateau de Glérolles, 2016/17

52.-

29.-

38.—

4.~

46.—-

Vino della casa

Rosso:
Primitivo del Salento igt
Donna Marzia, 2016

Chianti Superiore docg
Corte Orsini 2014/15

Rosato:
Castel del Monte doc

Bianco:
Castelli Romani doc

St. Saphorin

1dl

4.~

2dl
490 9.80 14.70 24.50

8.—

3dl

4.60 9.20 13.80

12.-

4.20 8.40 12.60

Chateau de Glérolles, 2016/17 5.40 10.80 16.20

Vini spumanti

Prosecco Gancia doc
Spumante brut

Birra

Schiitzengarten Spezial offen
Schiitzengarten Spezial offen
Schiitzengarten Spezial offen
Schiitzengarten Klosterbrdu
Panaché

Schiitzengold (alkoholfrei)
Erdinger Weissbier

Aperitivi

Crodino, alkoholfrei
Aperol

Aperol mit Prosecco
Averna

Martini

Campari

Campari Orange
Ramazotti

Cynar

Pernod

Fernet Branca
Sherry Tio Pepe Gonzalez

Cipli 1 dl
7.5dl
2dl
3dl
5dl
3dl
3dl
3dl
5dl
Vol %
10cl
11 4l
29 4¢cl
15 4cl
23 4dcl
30 4cl
16.5 4cl
40 4cl
39 2cl
155 4cl

5dl

23.~
20.-
21.-

27—~

7.50
48.—-

4-

8.
5.90
S.—
5.
8.50

4.50
6.50
9.50
7~
7.-
71—~
9.~
71—~
7.—
71—~
71—
71—

Preise inkl. MwSt.
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